PORTWEST

B309 - Sorrento 1/4 Zip Neck Sweatshirt
Collection: Leisurewear

Range: Corporate Casuals

Shell Fabric: 65% Polyester, 35% Cotton, 300g

Outer Carton: 24

Product information
This classic design with the high neck and quarter zip, has a relaxed and
comfortable fit and sits neatly when layered.

Leisurewear

The Leisurewear Collections offer a range of designs and features suitable
for many end uses. Only the best quality fabrics and construction
techniques are used guaranteeing comfort. Tested to withstand the rigours
of everyday wear each garment has been carefully designed and
manufactured to ensure optimum quality at the best price.

Corporate Casuals

Relaxed fit for ease of movement. Reactive dyes used offer rich colour
retention. Colour consistency through all styles. Twin needle stitching
throughout.

Features

- Knitted fabric with brushed backing

- 1/4 length centre front zip for added comfort and versatility
- Ideal for corporate wear and custom finishes

- Ribbed cuffs for added comfort

- Ribbed hem for a comfortable fit

- 40+ UPF rated fabric to block 98% of UV rays

- Fully elasticated waistband for ultimate wearer comfort
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PORTWEST

B309 - Sorrento 1/4 Zip Neck Sweatshirt
Commodity Code: 6110301000

Test House

Wash Care

XELAR®

Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item
B309NARXS
B309NARS
B309NARM
B309NARL
B309NARXL
B309NARXXL
B309NARXXXL

Colour
Navy
Navy
Navy
Navy

Navy

Navy
Navy

Weight(Kg)
0.5460
0.5100
0.5140
0.5460
0.5660
0.5840
0.5980

Cubic(m?)
0.0733
0.0733
0.0733
0.0733
0.0733
0.0832
0.0832

EAN13

5036108451111
5036108276813
5036108276806
5036108276790
5036108276820
5036108276837
5036108276844

GTIN/DUN14

15036108938558
15036108766908
15036108766892
15036108766885
15036108766915
15036108766922
15036108766939
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